2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 06, 21 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Race
Class - 1 cross country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cornerstone Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 18:08.3
1 71 Anna Martin 1 1 17:50.5 17:50.5 0:00.0
2 75 Nygia Pollard 2 3 18:01.2 35:51.7 0:10.7
3 74 Haley Nieuwkoop 3 6 18:07.5 53:59.2 0:17.0
4 67 Sierra Albus 4 10 18:10.8 1:12:09.9 0:20.3
5 76 Annika Shoemaker 8 18 18:31.7 1:30:41.5 0:41.2
6 72 Cammie McConnell (24) (32) 18:55.4  1:49:36.8 1:04.9
7 77 Sophia Shoemaker (27) (59) 19:46.3  2:09:23.1 1:55.8
8 78 Brenna Stratton More Than 7 20:05.5 2:29:28.5 2:15.0
9 69 Samantha Huizen More Than 7 20:23.2 2:49:51.7 2:32.7
10 70 Kiarra Lambert More Than 7 20:52.5 3:10:44.2 3:02.1
11 68 Makayla Hall More Than 7 20:59.8 3:31:43.9 3:09.3
12 80 Lilyana Williams More Than 7 21:19.9 3:53:03.7 3:29.4
Team - Aquinas Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 18:47.9
1 14 Maggie Whitney 6 6 18:25.7 18:25.7 0:00.0
2 2 Hannah Adler 10 16 18:42.4 37:08.0 0:16.7
3 9 Caroline Jones 12 28 18:48.3 55:56.3 0:22.7
4 12 Grace Sweet 16 44 19:00.4 1:14:56.7 0:34.8
5 7 Hanna Grant 17 61 19:02.8 1:33:59.4 0:37.1
6 6 Megan Gough (19) (80) 19:10.7  1:53:10.0 0:45.0
7 5 Anna Fedewa (25) (105) 19:43.2  2:12:53.1 1:17.5
8 8 Hannah Hamilton More Than 7 20:05.5 2:32:58.6 1:39.9
9 4 Kayla Corrion More Than 7 20:35.3  2:53:33.9 2:09.7
Team - Indiana Tech Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 18:53.6
1 108 Lisa Voyles 5 5 18:11.6 18:11.6 0:00.0
2 101 Krista Boese 11 16 18:45.4 36:57.0 0:33.9
3 106 Angie Sanchez 15 31 18:57.2 55:54.1 0:45.7
4 105 Kara Kline 18 49 19:06.3 1:15:00.4 0:54.8
5 104 Lilly Griewe 21 70 19:27.4  1:34:27.7 1:15.9
6 100 Whitley Blake (32) (102) 19:56.8  1:54:24.5 1:45.3
7 107 Korissa Vanover (44) (146) 20:33.7 2:14:58.1 2:22.1
8 102 Loanie Cellard More Than 7 20:40.8 2:35:38.9 2:29.2
Team - Madonna Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 19:33.9
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Race Date

2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

November 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Madonna
Team Score (places): 127

179
177
174
178
176
170
172
171
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Erin Seibert
Kateri Mills
Katherine Haupt
Rose Paoletti
Julia Mills

Ciara Bazan
Isabella DiMilia
Emily de Haan

Team - Michigan-Dearborn
Team Score (places): 166

1 200
2 197
3 206
4 203
5 195
6 196
7 193
8 210
9 192
10 208
11 191
12 194
13 205
14 199
15 198
16 209
17 201
18 207
19 202

Lauryn Hoover
Kylie Callison
Cassie McDougall
Chloe Jablonski
Mary Bradshaw
Rebecca Bradsher
Mikayla Borg
Camryn Zurawski
Malia Borg

Emily Warrington
Faith Bartnik
Kaitlyn Bourque
Claudia Maguire
Kylie Downey-Hutton
Julia Cercone
Sydney White
Caitlyn Hynek
Claudia Shuler
Nora Jaafar

Team - Lawrence Tech
Team Score (places): 194

120
127
124
121
125
126
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Jacqueline Albo
Kaitlin Pickart

Darbey Johnson
Hannah Assenmacher
Erin Mccardell
Michelle Meister

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Race

Class - 1 cross country

Overall
Place

7
9
26
39
46
(64)
(67)
More Than

28

29

34

37

38
(40)
(53)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

24
33
36
45
56

(70)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:33.9

7
16
42
81

127

(191)

(258)

18:26.2
18:40.7
19:45.2
20:22.9
20:34.5
22:36.9
23:38.9
27:43.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:01.7

28
57
91
128
166
(206)
(259)

19:51.9
19:53.6
19:57.8
20:10.2
20:14.8
20:25.7
21:04.6
21:09.8
21:18.9
21:29.4
21:50.4
21:59.0
22:09.9
22:14.4
22:22.7
22:28.8
23:27.3
23:41.5
24:48.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:23.1

24
57
93

138
194
(264)

19:38.9
19:57.6
20:06.0
20:34.4
21:38.6
24:06.6

18:26.2 0:00.0
37:06.8 0:14.5
56:52.0 1:19.0
1:17:14.8 1:56.8
1:37:49.3 2:08.3
2:00:26.1 4:10.7
2:24:04.9 5:12.8
2:51:48.3 9:17.3

19:51.9 0:00.0

39:45.4 0:01.7

59:43.2 0:06.0
1.19:53.4 0:18.3
1:40:08.1 0:22.9
2:00:33.8 0:33.8
2:21:38.3 1:12.7
2:42:48.0 1:17.9
3:04:06.9 1:27.0
3:25:36.2 1:37.5
3:47:26.5 1:58.5
4:09:25.5 2:07.1
4:31:35.4 2:18.1
4:53:49.8 2:22.5
5:16:12.4 2:30.8
5:38:41.1 2:36.9
6:02:08.4 3:355
6:25:49.9 3:49.7
6:50:38.5 4:56.8

19:38.9 0:00.0
39:36.5 0:18.7
59:42.5 0:27.1
1:20:16.8 0:55.5
1:41:55.4 1:59.7
2:06:02.0 4:27.7

11/06/21 12:42:12 PM



Race Date
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Final Team Results

Women

Women's Race

Class - 1 cross country

Name

Team - Siena Heights
Team Score (places): 195

246
250
249
252
254
253
251
247
245
244
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Xochitl Garcia
Emily Monroe
Brianna Martin
Perla Reyes
Isabelle Uganski
Morgan Turk

Jezra Reyes
Brooke Hildebrandt
Alexis Cordle
Haley Beier

Team - Lourdes
Team Score (places): 224

150
149
146
148
139
151
143
144
145
141
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Aliyah Perez

Olivia Mathis

Laurynn Garcia
Eleanor Kosek
Jasmine Berti

Olivia Waterstradt
Madelynn De La Rosa
Juliana DiTullio
Madelynn DuBois
Sydney Budd

Team - Rochester (MI)
Team Score (places): 247

234
230
231
233
232
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Allyson Slone
Aleah Dymond
Heather Eller
Erin Norton
Katrina Kline

Team - Concordia (Mich.)
Team Score (places): 248

56
58
52
53
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Gabby Porter
Elizabeth Trent
Megan Espinoza
Anna Glomski
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Overall
Place

20

31

47

48

49
(52)
(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

30

35

43

57

59
(61)
(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

23
41
42
69
72

22
51
54
58

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:19.3

Time
Back

20 19:21.5 19:21.5 0:00.0
51 19:55.6 39:17.0 0:34.1
98 20:39.9 59:56.9 1:18.4
146 20:46.9 1:20:43.8 1:25.4
195 20:52.4  1:41:36.1 1:30.9
(247) 20:58.9 2:02:34.9 1:37.4
(302) 21:31.4  2:24:06.3 2:09.9
21:43.6 2:45:49.8 2:22.1

21:46.0 3:07:35.8 2:24.5

21:56.0 3:29:31.7 2:34.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:50.3

30 19:54.1 19:54.1 0:00.0
65 20:045  39:58.6 0:10.4
108 20:32.2  1:00:30.8 0:38.1
165 21:44.0 1:22:14.8 1:49.9
224 21:56.7  1:44:11.4 2:02.6
(285) 22:18.2  2:06:29.5 2:24.1
(347) 22:28.4  2:28:57.9 2:34.3
22:49.3  2:51:47.1 2:55.2

24:32.9  3:16:19.9 4:38.8

24:42.3  3:41:02.2 4:48.2

Finish Position- 9

Average Time: 22:08.2

23 19:37.5 19:37.5 0:00.0
64 20:26.4 40:03.8 0:48.9
106 20:30.8  1:00:34.6 0:53.4
175 23:59.6  1:24:34.2 4:22.2
247 26:06.6  1:50:40.7 6:29.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:12.8

22 19:31.6 19:31.6 0:00.0
73 20:57.6 40:29.2 1:26.0
127 21:10.0 1:01:39.1 1:38.4
185 21:52.8 1:23:31.9 2:21.2
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2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 06, 21 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Race
Class - 1 cross country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Concordia (Mich.) Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 248 Average Time: 21:12.8
5 54 Chloe Gunter 63 248 22:31.9  1:46:03.7 3:00.3
6 57 Lydia Schroeder (65) (313) 22:37.5 2:08:41.2 3:05.9
7 55 Payton Lovins (74) (387) 40:25.2  2:49:06.4 20:53.6

Team - Cleary Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 257 Average Time: 21:51.9
1 43 Mallory Tognetti 13 13 18:53.9 18:53.9 0:00.0
2 39 Lauren Gores 50 63 20:53.5 39:47.4 1:59.7
3 40 Abby McClelland 60 123 22:09.5 1:01:56.9 3:15.6
4 41 Chloe O'Boyle 66 189 23:25.8  1:25:22.6 4:31.9
5 37 Jillian Clark 68 257 23:56.9 1:49:19.5 5:03.0
6 42 Georgia Price (71) (328) 24:25.7  2:13:45.1 5:31.8
7 38 K'Neil Dawkins (73) (401) 28:48.4  2:42:335 9:54.5
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